SETTORE

SERVIZI
AFFARI
GENER.

SERVIZI
FINANZIARI

SERVIZI
TECNICI

SERVIZI
ASSETTO DEL
TERRITORIO

SERVIZI
POLIZIA
MUNIC.

OTTOBRE

2015

43

12

16

40

15

126

Totale
Presenze
Teoriche

946

264

352

880

330

Totale
Assenze

139

46

30

115

79

GIORNI

LAVORATIVI

807

218

322

765

251

Presenze
Mensili
Teoriche

22

22

22

22

22

Incidenza
Presenza
%

85,31

82,58

91,48

86,93

76,06

Incidenza
Assenza
%

14,69

17,42

8,52

13,07

23,94



